Lumen Pkg.
Sizes 3 & 4
ETi Solid State Lighting
720 Northgate Parkway, Wheeling, IL 60090 | TEL: 1.855.384.7754
E-mail: etiorders@ETiSSL.com | ETiSSL.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application. All values are design or typical
values, measured under laboratory conditions at 25°C(±5C° )

or typical values, measured under laboratory conditions at 25°C(±5C° )
VersaArea | Sept. 27, 2023 | Page 2 of 5
ORDERING GUIDE
(Lumen Pkg.)1VAL
VersaArea
Light
MV
Multi-Volt
120-277V
HV
High-Volt
347-480V3
SPD10
Factory-installed
10KV Surge
Protection4
(Leave Blank)
No SPD
T3
Type III
T4
Type IV2
T5
Type V
LVD
Low Voltage
Dimming
0-10V
7PR
7-Pin
Receptacle w/
Shorting Cap
LB3
3 Lumen Boost®
Lumen Pkg #1:
60 | 80 | 100W
Lumen Pkg #2:
100 | 120 | 150W
Lumen Pkg #3:
150 | 180 | 200W
Lumen Pkg #4:
200 | 240 | 300W
CP3
3 CCT
Color
Preference®
3/4/5000K
Notes: 1. Lumen package ranges are approximate values. For actual lumen data, please see below.
  2. Type IV distribution is MTO only. Longer lead times apply.
  3. High-Volt 347-480V MTO only. Longer lead times apply.
  4. Surge Protection for MV (120-227V) options only. Made to Order. Lead times apply.
Series Voltage SPDDistribution Dimming ControlsLumen BoostLumens CCT
VFLL CP3LB3 LVD 7PR– – – – –– – –
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Part Number Order
Number Description CRI
VAL-1-LB3-CP3-T3-MV-LVD-7PR 60210101
VersaArea Light,
Lumen Pkg 1,
Type 3 Dist.
80+
VAL-1-LB3-CP3-T5-MV-LVD-7PR 60211101
VersaArea Light,
Lumen Pkg 1,
Type 5 Dist.
80+
VAL-2-LB3-CP3-T3-MV-LVD-7PR 60212101
VersaArea Light,
Lumen Pkg 2,
Type 3 Dist.
80+
VAL-2-LB3-CP3-T5-MV-LVD-7PR 60213101
VersaArea Light,
Lumen Pkg 2,
Type 5 Dist.
80+

Mount
Bracket
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Part Number Order
Number Description CRI
VAL-3-LB3-CP3-T3-MV-LVD-7PR 60214101
VersaArea Light,
Lumen Pkg 3,
Type 3 Dist.
80+
VAL-3-LB3-CP3-T5-MV-LVD-7PR 60215101
VersaArea Light,
Lumen Pkg 3,
Type 5 Dist.
80+
VAL-4-LB3-CP3-T3-MV-LVD-7PR 60216101
VersaArea Light,
Lumen Pkg 4,
Type 3 Dist.
80+
VAL-4-LB3-CP3-T5-MV-LVD-7PR 60217101
VersaArea Light,
Lumen Pkg 4,
Type 5 Dist.
80+